Time: 10.00 AM - 1.30 PM

CBSE DATESHEET-2022-23 (BVN)

SUBJECT XII

N DATE DAY SUBJECT X
1 16-02-2023 Thursday Engineering Graphics (046)

2 20-02-2023 Monday [French (018) ; German (020)

3 24-02-2023 Friday English Core (301)

4 27-02-2023 Monday |English Language and Literature (184)

5 28-02-2003 Tuesday Chemistry (043)

6 02-03-2023 | Thursday Geography (029)

7 04-03-2023 Saturday |Science (086)

8 06-03-2023 Monday [Home Science (064) Physics (042)

9 09-03-2023 | Thursday Legal Studies (074)

10 11-03-2023 Saturday |[Sanskrit (122) Mathematics (041); Applied Mathematics(241)
11 13-03-2023 Monday |Computer Applications (165) Physical Education (048)

12 15-03-2023 | Wednesday [Social Science (087)

13 16-03-2023 Thursday Biology(044)

14 17-03-2023 Friday  |Hindi Course B (085) Economics(030)

15 20-03-2023 Monday Political Science (028)

16 21-03-2023 Tuesday |Maths Standard (041) ; Maths Basic (241)

17 23-03-2023 Thursday Informatics Prac (065) ; Computer Science (083)
18 25-03-2023 Saturday Business Studies (054)

19 29-03-2023 | Wednesday History (027)

20 31-03-2023 Friday Accountancy (055)

21 01-04-2023 Saturday Home Science (064)

22 05-04-2023 | Wednesday Psychology (037)




